Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danbe

Fencers (present, structured order - 186 fencers)

Women epee cadet individuel
STU Bratislava
11 January 2014

name and first name number | club nat. d.o.b.
MOFFAT Harriet VRI AUS 21/5/1997
MUNDY Orla VRI AUS 13/6/2001
PASCOE Deanna VRI AUS 25/8/1997
ELMER Laura 256 AUT 8/8/1998
MONSCHEIN Julia 325 AUT 17/3/1999
PINGGERA Elisabeth 410 AUT 12/5/1998
FUCHSSTEINER Pia 259 | FK BALMUNG AUT 1/3/1997
WINKLER Klara 264 | FK BALMUNG AUT 5/4/1998
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie 281 | FU WIEN AUT 13/2/1998
FEHRER Stefanie 65 | FUL LINZ AUT 24/2/1998
MAIRITSCH Carina 330 | KAC KLAGENFURT AUT 13/1/1998
SCHMIDL Rosa 328 | OELFK OBEROSTERREICH | AUT |27/12/1998
WAKONIG Theresa 94 | UWK GRAZ AUT 9/6/1998
CAZAERCK Sofia 39 | CONFRERIE GENT BEL 7/5/1997
PAMIALOVA Hanna 316 BLR 18/7/1997
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta 1 | RCOT BLR 21/3/1997
MILANOVA Iva 246 BUL 21/3/1997
TIMOFEEVA Vasilena 429 BUL 5/8/1998
BARRY Julia CAN 27/6/1998
DE GRASSE Justine CAN 9/1/1998
GAO Cindy CAN 19/4/1999
VON DADELSZEN Emma 291 CAN 2/9/1997
YE Qian CAN 9/7/1997
JOLIC Josipa 131 | CAFC MLADOST CRO 19/3/1998
MESIC Ana 210 | CAFC MLADOST CRO 28/4/1998
PETKOVIC Lara 120 | CAFC MLADOST CRO (27/11/1997
JUKIC Paula 60 | MK SPLIT CRO 17/7/1998
COUFALOVA Anna 219 CZE 1/4/2000
DOSKOVA Katerina CZE |22/11/1999
KORINKOVA Magda CZE [29/12/2000
SEHNALOVA Marketa 413 | DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 8/8/1999
SPATENKOVA Anna 215 | DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 26/9/1999
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta 102 | SC PRAHA CZE 16/3/1997
NEVOSADOVA Eliska 298 | SC PRAHA CZE 1/12/1998
SALIGEROVA Katerina 185 | TI LOKOMOTIVA KARLOV | CZE 14/6/1999
POZNEROVA Ruzena 36 | TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U CZE 30/5/1998
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie 12 | HFK HELLERUP DEN 24/4/1998
BREMS Amalie 461 | HFK HELLERUP DEN 5/5/2000
DONSLUND Louise Norgil 76 | HFK HELLERUP DEN 12/5/1998
SKAARUP JENSEN Anne-Sofie 69 | HFK HELLERUP DEN 23/6/2000
ESTRUP Christiane Cordelia 77 | KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 30/4/1999
AMADOR Marta S.A. EUROPEO LAS ROZ ESP 2/2/1999
PALOMO Valeria 203 | S.A. EUROPEO LAS ROZ ESP 16/10/1997
SUREDA Cristina S.A. EUROPEO LAS ROZ ESP 7/4/1997
GIL Carlota S.E. BURGOS ESP  |27/10/1999
MERINO Monica S.E. BURGOS ESP 2/10/1998
MARTIN SAEZ Ines 199 | VALLADOLID C.E. ESP 2/10/1998
MARTINEZ Elisa VALLADOLID C.E. ESP 1/11/1998
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Fencers (present, structured order - 186 fencers)

Cadet Circuit EFC-in

name and first name number | club nat. d.o.b.
MORENO Naiara VALLADOLID C.E. ESP 26/9/1997
HUUSKO Lina 122 | ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN 13/3/1997
TAURIAINEN Sofia 101 | ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN 11/3/1997
SALMINEN Sara 204 | HABDA HELSINKI FIN 10/4/1997
MOULIN Lucie 105 | CHABEUIL FRA 21/6/1998
LUCANI Lola 91 | EPINAL SE FRA |11/10/1999
PINIER Capucine 346 | ESCRIME RODEZ AVEYRO | FRA 6/5/1998
HERMAY Camille 183 | FALAISE RLM FRA 14/2/1998
DUBUISSON Charlotte 151 | GDE SYNTHE FRA 27/3/1998
BAYRAM Aliya 64 | GRENOBLE PAR FRA |12/11/1999
TAHE Oceane 25 | GRENOBLE PAR FRA 20/1/1997
MARUENDA Solenn 225 | LE CHESNAY FRA 18/6/1997
VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 104 | LE CHESNAY FRA 28/9/1998
NABETH Camille 42 | LYON LEM FRA 5/1/1998
GUILLON Elsa 62 | NEVERS CE FRA |23/11/1998
BOUKHELIFA Charline 177 | ORNON ESCR FRA 9/7/1998
JALLOT Sarah 40 | PARIS LPR FRA 2/3/1997
KALONIJI Anastasia 75 | RENNES CSG FRA |11/12/1997
DEPANIAN Fanny 6 | ST GRATIEN FRA 24/8/1997
BRYSON Kerenza 93 GBR 7/9/1998
HIDE Victoria Ellen 244 GBR 28/2/1998
HIND Ellie 349 GBR 9/7/1998
LAWSON Danielle 149 GBR 28/2/1998
MCCARTHY Medora 323 GBR 23/1/1997
PHILLIPSON Elsa 124 GBR 15/7/1997
RAWLINS Katie 472 GBR [16/10/1997
STANIER Lydia 21 GBR 14/9/1997
TURLEY Alix 207 GBR 2/1/1997
WAKEFIELD Rebecca Natasha 237 GBR 24/7/1998
PLANT Bethan 446 | MILLFIELD SCHOOL GBR [24/12/1998
BRADLEY Ellen 261 | WINCHESTER FC GBR [13/12/1997
FOSU Yasmine 308 | MILLFIELD SCHOOL GHA 10/5/2000
SIFFER Klaudia 61 | BALATON HUN 19/1/1997
SZABAD Lilla 287 | BHSE HUN (27/11/1997
BABINSZKI Dorottya 190 | DHSE-PMD HUN 19/8/1997
BALOG Alexandra 83 | DHSE-PMD HUN 27/5/1998
FEDOR Tamara 81 | DHSE-PMD HUN 9/6/1997
FEKETE Laura Judit 119 | DHSE-PMD HUN 11/6/2000
BOGDANYTI Reka 109 | DVE HUN 9/10/1997
EGERSZEGI Alexandra DVE HUN 12/4/1999
NAGY Kinga 47 | DVE HUN 7/7/1998
MOLNAR Petra 174 | OMS-TATA HUN 25/1/1998
PROVENDER Roxana 121 | PEAC HUN 27/6/1997
KOVACS Flora SZEKESFEHERVAR HUN 3/4/1999
JUHASZ Dorottya 175 | SZOLNOK SI HUN 5/1/1998
LADANYTI Nelli 133 | SZOLNOK SI HUN 23/2/1998
NAGY Mira 263 | SZOLNOK SI HUN 9/2/1998
FEHERTOI-NAGY Lili VASAS HUN 16/7/1999
GILANYTI Dora 305 | VASAS HUN [13/10/1998
PLEESZ Hanna 266 | VASAS HUN [12/10/1998
SZOKE Sara 86 | VASAS HUN 26/8/1998
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Fencers (present, structured order - 186 fencers)

Cadet Circuit EFC-in

name and first name number | club nat. d.o.b.
GAVRIELKO Nikol 200 ISR 21/3/1999
KANEVSKY Vera Maia Devi 160 ISR 5/11/1999
AZAROYV HIRSH Elena 103 | HAPOEL ASHKELON ISR 21/7/1997
GONSALES Hana 231 | HAPOEL KFAR-SABA ISR 25/8/1998
POLEY Linda 216 | MACCABI MAALOT ISR 5/8/1998
CRESTA Francesca ITA 26/4/2000
LONGO Emma ITA 12/4/2001
SIMMS-LYMN Tia 54 JAM 13/5/1999
BRYCH Barbara 260 POL 4/12/2000
ROLEK Agnieszka 45 | AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/6/1997
ROZNIECKA Barbara 442 | PTG SOKOL MIELEC POL 1/3/2000
MROSZCZAK Anna 16 | RMKS RYBNIK POL 2/10/1997
BIELA Karolina SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL POL 23/3/1999
KACZMARSKA Agnieszka 347 | UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO POL 26/3/1998
KOLANKO Julia 212 | UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO POL 15/8/1998
PERNACH Aleksandra UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 25/9/2000
KES Agata 206 | WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA | POL 6/10/1999
BAROSAN Denisa 381 | CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI | ROU 8/1/1999
CALCAN Ramona 165 | CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI | ROU 12/5/1997
BENEA Bianca 107 | CSM ORADEA ROU 19/2/1999
HANDLERY Anna 306 | CSM ORADEA ROU 11/2/1998
SCHLIER Zsuzsa 87 | CSS TG. MURES ROU 10/5/2000
FILINA Daria 7 RUS 7/2/1997
KASHAEVA Alla 14 RUS 26/4/1997
KESAEVA Marina RUS 6/10/1999
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta 43 RUS 2/10/1998
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina 35 RUS 29/7/1997
PAVINA Yulia 58 RUS 3/4/1997
PROTASOVA Ekaterina 33 RUS [19/11/1997
PUCHKOVA Yulia 132 RUS 30/6/1997
YASINSKAYA Kristina 38 RUS 6/8/1998
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/8/1998
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika 163 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/2/1998
SEMENOVA Natalia 238 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 7/11/1997
SHATAKHMETOVA Sabina 53 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26/6/1997
TARASOVA Ekaterina 88 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/6/1998
ZAPARIVANNAIA Natalia NATIONAL TEAM RUS |22/12/1997
ZORMAN Eva Helena 425 | ASKM SLO 3/3/1999
GRIJAK Jana 139 | MK SILNI SRB 18/2/1999
GRIJAK Marta 198 | MK SILNI SRB 7/10/2000
ZIVANOVIC Jovana 8 | MK SILNI SRB 14/8/1998
MUTZENBERG Chloe 145 | CAL LAUSANNE SUI 4/4/1997
MASSEREY Solene 127 | CES SIERRE SUI 11/6/1999
EMMENEGGER Manon 46 | FCZ ZUG SUI 7/3/1997
HABLUTZEL Demi 393 | FZB RIEHEN SCORPIONS SUI 27/8/1998
TROJANI Cecilia 201 | SAL LUGANO SUI 25/6/1997
PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny 108 | SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 28/2/1998
ROGNON Justine 125 | SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 7/3/1998
ELSIG Julie 84 | SES SION SUI 15/7/1997
FAVRE Aurore 63 | SES SION SUI 26/3/1999
PRAZ Justine 213 | SES SION SUI 1/1/1998

Document engarde-escrime.com - 11.01.2014 22:46

page 3/4



Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Fencers (present, structured order - 186 fencers)

name and first name number | club nat. d.o.b.
WILK Cecilia 278 | SES SION SUI 1/1/1998
SOLARI Demetra 57 | SESAF FRIBOURG SUI 19/5/1998
SPIEGELBURG Cristina 30 | ZFC ZUERICH SUI 16/4/1997
RECLOVA Klara 285 | AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 10/3/1997
MACEJAKOVA Aneta BSK BRATISLAVA SVK |31/12/1998
NEMCOVA Jana 79 | BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 17/7/1998
LUKACOVA Laura WILLARD KOSICE SVK 14/5/1998
ALTUNSOY Isil TUR 16/2/1999
ATATURE Ece TUR 2/5/1997
BALCIOGLU Elif TUR 21/4/1998
BASTAN Ayca Nur TUR 18/8/1997
CUMBUL Zeynep Elif TUR 6/2/1998
EROL Poyraz TUR 8/2/2000
ERSOY Merve 191 TUR 19/1/1999
OZDEMIR Deniz TUR 1/1/1998
OZKALAYCI Nisanur 123 TUR 29/6/1998
OZTURKMEN Aybuke 68 TUR 6/1/1997
PALA Damla TUR 21/8/1998
PALA Dugu Buse TUR 17/6/2000
TAMER Nazli Nur TUR 27/7/1998
TUNCA Bagdagul 255 TUR 24/1/1998
YAMAN Silan Hulya TUR 16/3/1999
BLAZHAEVA Anna 90 UKR |23/11/1998
HNEZDILOVA Anna 466 UKR 7/8/2000
MAZEPA Kateryna 265 UKR 9/1/1998
DAVYDKINA Yuliya 155 | KHARKIV UKR 4/12/1997
STEPANYAN Natalya 20 | KHARKIV UKR 4/4/1997
ZELENTSOVA Alina 363 | KHARKIV UKR 8/4/1999
BROVKO Inna 3 | KIEW UKR 26/4/1997
GRYSHUK Alla 100 | KIEW UKR 5/4/1998
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya 148 | KIEW UKR 12/7/1997
DERKACH Anna 240 | LUHANSK UKR 23/2/1997
GENOVA Diana 34 | SVT SEVASTOPOL UKR 12/1/1998
ZAKHARENKO Antonina 470 | SVT SEVASTOPOL UKR 2/5/2000
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja 52 | UZHGOROD UKR 13/4/1999
LYULCHENKO Antonina 214 | ZAPORIZHZHYA UKR 16/1/1998
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danbe page 1/1
Women epee cadet individuel
STU Bratislava
11 January 2014

Formula of the competition

186 fencers
1 poules: round

186 fencers

28 poules (18 poules of 7, 10 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

140 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 140 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 12:15 piste No 8
Referee: LASZTOVICZA Mate HUN

BENEA Bianca
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
FUCHSSTEINER Pia
KESAEVA Marina

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane
BALCIOGLU Elif

BRYCH Barbara

Poule No2 10:30 piste No 2
Referee: NAGY Ajandek HUN

ELMER Laura
BROVKO Inna
MOULIN Lucie
CUMBUL Zeynep Elif
AZAROYV HIRSH Elena
PERNACH Aleksandra
BRADLEY Ellen

Poule No3 10:30 piste No 4
Referee: HAMILTON Christine GBR

TUNCA Bagdagul
LUKACOVA Laura

NAGY Mira
ZAPARIVANNAIA Natalia
DEPANIAN Fanny

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta

Poule No4 10:30 piste No 7
Referee: FABRE Michel SUI

BOGDANYTI Reka
AMADOR Marta
OZDEMIR Deniz
WINKLER Klara
MILANOVA Iva
TAURIAINEN Sofia
FILINA Daria

ROU
BLR
AUT
RUS
FRA
TUR
POL

AUT
UKR
FRA
TUR
ISR

POL
GBR

TUR
SVK
HUN
RUS
FRA
SUI
CZE

HUN
ESP
TUR
AUT
BUL
FIN
RUS

Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danbe
Women epee cadet individuel
STU Bratislava
11 January 2014

V/M  ind.

2| VIVIVI V|V 0,833 10
\Y VIVIVIV|V 1,000 19
313 1|V V1 0,333 -6
21|V ViV V 0,667 3
3121414 ViV 0,333 0
112/0]2]1 0 0,000 -24
311/ V[3]2|V 0,333 -2
V/M  ind.

2/ 3| VIV33|V 0,500 -3

\Y VIVIVIV|V 1,000 16
V|2 VIVIVIV 0,833 9
4121 1100 0,000 -21
2(3/4|V4 | V|V 0,500 1
V24|V 4 4 0,333 1
313/1[V4|V 0,333 -3
V/M  ind.

VIV V33|V 0,667 9

1 1{2]1]2]1 0,000 -22
1|V 312|V|3 0,333 -4
4/ V|V VI3V 0,667 5
V4 V| V| 4 Viv4 0,833 9
VIVi2|V 4 3 0,500 1
2| VIVI3|3|V 0,500 2
V/M  ind.

4| VI VIV3 V|V 0,833 13

\Y VIVIVi2|1 0,667 2
01 2(3/0]1 0,000 -23
14|V 11412 0,167 -10
22| V|V 410 0,333 -4
2| VIV|VIV 4 0,667 6
4/ VIVIVI VIV 0,833 16
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 10:30 piste No 5
Referee: KRAUS Peter SVK

TAMER Nazli Nur
WILK Cecilia
FEKETE Laura Judit
MOFFAT Harriet
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
GRYSHUK Alla
HIDE Victoria Ellen

Poule No 6 10:30 piste No 11

Referee: NOUAILLES Jean-Michel FRA

MAZEPA Kateryna
WAKONIG Theresa
MACEJAKOVA Aneta
SEMENOVA Natalia
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
PALA Damla
PETKOVIC Lara

Poule No7 10:30 piste No 14
Referee: CSORDAS Robert ROU

DERKACH Anna

BARRY Julia

YAMAN Silan Hulya

PROVENDER Roxana

KASHAEVA Alla

BRYSON Kerenza
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie

Poule No 8 10:30 piste No 15
Referee: RADAEVA Irina RUS

BLAZHAEVA Anna

PLEESZ Hanna

WAKEFIELD Rebecca Natasha
MROSZCZAK Anna
MARTINEZ Elisa

BASTAN Ayca Nur

HUUSKO Lina

Poule No9 10:30 piste No 16
Referee: VINCENC Jiri CZE

CHUKLINOVA Valeriya
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
GONSALES Hana
STEPANYAN Natalya
RECLOVA Klara

GAO Cindy

LUCANI Lola

TUR
SUI

HUN
AUS
SRB

UKR
GBR

UKR
AUT
SVK
RUS
DEN
TUR
CRO

UKR
CAN
TUR
HUN
RUS

GBR
AUT

UKR
HUN
GBR
POL
ESP
TUR
FIN

RUS
TUR
ISR

UKR
SVK
CAN
FRA

Cadet Circuit EFC-in
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 piste No 20
Referee: CELLEROV A Michala SVK

TARASOVA Ekaterina
STANIER Lydia
MARUENDA Solenn
KORINKOVA Magda
ROGNON Justine
SZABAD Lilla

BIELA Karolina

Poule No 11 10:30 piste No 17
Referee: BRAVO Daniel ESP

SCHLIER Zsuzsa
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
COUFALOVA Anna
MERINO Monica

TAHE Oceane

VON DADELSZEN Emma
PHILLIPSON Elsa

Poule No 12 10:30 piste No 18
Referee: ZOLA Zbigniew POL

NEVOSADOVA Eliska
JOLIC Josipa

POLEY Linda
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
PASCOE Deanna
SZOKE Sara

CRESTA Francesca

Poule No 13 10:30 piste No 20
Referee: TOR Cansu TUR

LADANYTI Nelli
HANDLERY Anna
ELSIG Julie

LONGO Emma
PROTASOVA Ekaterina
DOSKOVA Katerina
LYULCHENKO Antonina

Poule No 14 10:30 piste No 22
Referee: EDWARDS Thomas GBR

PALA Dugu Buse
SUREDA Cristina
MASSEREY Solene
BALOG Alexandra
FOSU Yasmine
SPATENKOVA Anna
GENOVA Diana

RUS
GBR
FRA
CZE
SUI
HUN
POL

ROU
HUN
CZE
ESP
FRA
CAN
GBR

CZE
CRO
ISR
SUI
AUS
HUN
ITA

HUN
ROU
SUI
ITA
RUS
CZE
UKR

TUR
ESP
SUI
HUN
GHA
CZE
UKR

Cadet Circuit EFC-in
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 10:30 piste No 6
Referee: SCHMEDLER Michael AUT

FEDOR Tamara

PRAZ Justine
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
ATATURE Ece
PAMIALOVA Hanna
MORENO Naiara
GRIJAK Jana

Poule No 16 10:30 piste No 3
Referee: PONCINI Pascal SUI

PUCHKOVA Yulia
GILANYI Dora
POZNEROVA Ruzena
MUNDY Orla

GIL Carlota
NEMCOVA Jana
KOLANKO Julia

Poule No 17 10:30 piste No 8
Referee: KIAVUE Ella FRA

MESIC Ana

ESTRUP Christiane Cordelia
MCCARTHY Medora
YASINSKAYA Kristina
ALTUNSOY Isil

KOVACS Flora
MUTZENBERG Chloe

Poule No 18 10:30 piste No 9
Referee: BELOV Vladimir RUS

TURLEY Alix

KALONII Anastasia
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya
DE GRASSE Justine
MONSCHEIN Julia
FEHERTOI-NAGY Lili
CAZAERCK Sofia

Poule No 19 10:30 piste No 12
Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita HUN

JALLOT Sarah

SCHMIDL Rosa

EROL Poyraz

LAWSON Danielle

KES Agata

DONSLUND Louise Norgil

HUN
SUI
RUS
TUR
BLR
ESP
SRB

RUS
HUN
CZE
AUS
ESP
SVK
POL

CRO
DEN
GBR
RUS

TUR
HUN
SUI

GBR
FRA

UKR
CAN
AUT
HUN
BEL

FRA
AUT
TUR
GBR
POL
DEN

Cadet Circuit EFC-in
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 10:30 piste No 13

SKAARUP JENSEN Anne-Sofie
SALMINEN Sara
DAVYDKINA Yuliya
MAIRITSCH Carina

YE Qian

NABETH Camille

Poule No 21 11:00 piste No 10
Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT

OZTURKMEN Aybuke
RAWLINS Katie
KACZMARSKA Agnieszka
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
DUBUISSON Charlotte
PALOMO Valeria

Poule No 22 11:00 piste No 23
Referee: OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN

TROJANI Cecilia

ROLEK Agnieszka
ZAKHARENKO Antonina
KANEVSKY Vera Maia Devi
FEHRER Stefanie

PINIER Capucine

Poule No23 11:00 piste No 19
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK

KHUGAEVA Anzhelika
BAYRAM Aliya
BABINSZKI Dorottya
EMMENEGGER Manon
HNEZDILOVA Anna
HIND Ellie

Poule No 24 11:00 piste No 21
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

FAVRE Aurore
CALCAN Ramona
NAGY Kinga
BREMS Amalie
GAVRIELKO Nikol
ZELENTSOVA Alina

DEN
FIN

UKR
AUT
CAN
FRA

TUR
GBR
POL
RUS
FRA
ESP

SUI
POL
UKR
ISR
AUT
FRA

RUS
FRA
HUN
SUI
UKR
GBR

SUI
ROU
HUN
DEN
ISR
UKR

Cadet Circuit EFC-in
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 11:00 piste No 1

Referee: VILEM Michal SVK

MOLNAR Petra

PLANT Bethan

BAROSAN Denisa
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
GUILLON Elsa

Poule No 26 12:10 piste No 12

Referee: MAKELA John CAN

SIFFER Klaudia
HABLUTZEL Demi
SHATAKHMETOVA Sabina
GRIJAK Marta
BOUKHELIFA Charline
ROZNIECKA Barbara

Poule No 27 12:10 piste No 14
Referee: KOSTYRKO Ganna UKR

SIMMS-LYMN Tia
ERSOY Merve
JUHASZ Dorottya
JUKIC Paula
SEHNALOVA Marketa
PINGGERA Elisabeth

Poule No 28 piste No 5
Referee: UZUNAY Mert TUR

TIMOFEEVA Vasilena
SOLARI Demetra
HERMAY Camille
ZORMAN Eva Helena
PAVINA Yulia
SALIGEROVA Katerina

HUN
GBR
ROU
ESP

UKR
FRA

HUN
SUI
RUS
SRB
FRA
POL

JAM
TUR
HUN
CRO
CZE

AUT

BUL
SUI

FRA
SLO
RUS
CZE

Cadet Circuit EFC-in

VM

VIVI3|V]1 0,600

4 V4 412 |V 0,400
413 21201 0,000
V|V|V 414 0,600
3[V|V|V \Y 0,800
Vi3|V]|V|4 0,600
VM

VI VIV2I V|V 1,000

3 2|V|IV]O0 0,400
3|V VIV|V 0,800
114 V|V 0,400
4143 \Y 0,200
1[V32]1]1 0,200
VM

VI2[3|VI|V 0,600

0 0j|2|V]|3 0,200
V|V 41 V|V 0,800
V|V|V \ARY 1,000
23|34 3 0,000
1| V|3]|]0]|V 0,400
VM

2|1 |V|V|[V 0,600

\Y Vi VI[2]Vv4 0,800
Vi]i4 23|V 0,400
03|V 2 |v4) 0,400
2| V|IV|V 3 0,600
413[4]13]|V 0,200

ind.

-2
-12

ind.

ind.

-13
11
12

-10

ind.

-1
-6

Document engarde-escrime.com - 11.01.2014 22:48

HS
19
19
12
23
23
22

HS
22
15
23
16
19

HS
20
10
24
25
15
14

HS
18
21
19
14
20
19

rank

N — W oW A

page 6/6



Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danbe
Women epee cadet individuel

STU Bratislava
11 January 2014

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 186 fencers)

rank

000 9N L AW -

A B B A DS DB PBA PB D WL LW W WL W W WWEN NN DNNDENDNDNILN = = == = = = = =
0 AN N BA W= = OO0 RE W= O 00NN DERE WD = O XN N B WD = O

name and first name

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
KASHAEVA Alla
BROVKO Inna
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
SZOKE Sara
MARUENDA Solenn
JALLOT Sarah

JUKIC Paula

TAHE Oceane

SIFFER Klaudia
FAVRE Aurore

FEDOR Tamara
FILINA Daria

LUCANI Lola
BLAZHAEVA Anna
GRYSHUK Alla
BOGDANYT Reka
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya
YASINSKAYA Kristina
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
TURLEY Alix
GILANYTI Dora

BENEA Bianca
PUCHKOVA Yulia
DEPANIAN Fanny
MOULIN Lucie
MASSEREY Solene
PROTASOV A Ekaterina
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
MUTZENBERG Chloe
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
JUHASZ Dorottya
BABINSZKI Dorottya

SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja

KHUGAEVA Anzhelika
LAWSON Danielle
NABETH Camille

YE Qian

ROLEK Agnieszka
SOLARI Demetra
LADANYT Nelli
PLEESZ Hanna
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
BALOG Alexandra
SEMENOVA Natalia
TUNCA Bagdagul

nat.

BLR
DEN
RUS
UKR
RUS
HUN
FRA
FRA
CRO
FRA
HUN
SUI
HUN
RUS
FRA
UKR
UKR
HUN
RUS
RUS
SRB
GBR
HUN
ROU
RUS
FRA
FRA
SUI
RUS
SUI
SUI
RUS
HUN
HUN
RUS
UKR
RUS
GBR
FRA
CAN
POL
SUI
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
RUS
TUR
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VM

1,000
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1,000
1,000
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1,000
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0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
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22
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27
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group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 186 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
52
54
54
56
56
58
59
59
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
92
92
95
96
97
97
99

name and first name

STANIER Lydia
POLEY Linda

SUREDA Cristina
BARRY Julia
PETKOVIC Lara
CAZAERCK Sofia
TAURIAINEN Sofia
FEHERTOI-NAGY Lili
TARASOVA Ekaterina
ZAPARIVANNAIA Natalia
MROSZCZAK Anna
WAKEFIELD Rebecca Natasha
KOVACS Flora
KESAEVA Marina
PROVENDER Roxana
WAKONIG Theresa
AMADOR Marta
HANDLERY Anna
PRAZ Justine
STEPANYAN Natalya
TAMER Nazli Nur
DUBUISSON Charlotte
EMMENEGGER Manon
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
FEHRER Stefanie
GUILLON Elsa

NAGY Kinga

MARTIN SAEZ Ines
BAYRAM Aliya
TROJANI Cecilia
PAVINA Yulia
ZELENTSOVA Alina
TIMOFEEVA Vasilena
SKAARUP JENSEN Anne-Sofie
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
PALOMO Valeria
MOLNAR Petra
PAMIALOVA Hanna
KALONIJI Anastasia
GAO Cindy

NEMCOVA Jana
NEVOSADOVA Eliska
LYULCHENKO Antonina
FEKETE Laura Judit
HIDE Victoria Ellen
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
ELSIG Julie

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
SPATENKOVA Anna
AZAROV HIRSH Elena

nat.

GBR
ISR
ESP
CAN
CRO
BEL
FIN
HUN
RUS
RUS
POL
GBR
HUN
RUS
HUN
AUT
ESP
ROU
SUI
UKR
TUR
FRA
SUI
JAM
AUT
FRA
HUN
ESP
FRA
SUI
RUS
UKR
BUL
DEN
TUR
ESP
HUN
BLR
FRA
CAN
SVK
CZE
UKR
HUN
GBR
CZE
TUR
SUI
SUI
CZE
ISR
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20
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27
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24
22
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 186 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
104
104
104
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
146
148
149
150

name and first name

ESTRUP Christiane Cordelia
MCCARTHY Medora
GENOVA Diana

SZABAD Lilla

ELMER Laura

HUUSKO Lina

MERINO Monica
PHILLIPSON Elsa
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya
CALCAN Ramona
MAIRITSCH Carina

KES Agata

GAVRIELKO Nikol
GRIJAK Marta
DONSLUND Louise Norgil
HERMAY Camille

PINIER Capucine

PLANT Bethan

SCHMIDL Rosa
HABLUTZEL Demi

KANEVSKY Vera Maia Devi

KACZMARSKA Agnieszka
ZORMAN Eva Helena
PINGGERA Elisabeth
PERNACH Aleksandra
MAZEPA Kateryna

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane

BRYSON Kerenza
FOSU Yasmine
ROGNON Justine
BRYCH Barbara
BRADLEY Ellen
DERKACH Anna
POZNEROVA Ruzena
NAGY Mira
MILANOVA Iva
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
JOLIC Josipa

BIELA Karolina
KOLANKO Julia
FUCHSSTEINER Pia
MUNDY Orla

GIL Carlota

MORENO Naiara
COUFALOVA Anna
YAMAN Silan Hulya
BOUKHELIFA Charline
SALIGEROVA Katerina
DAVYDKINA Yuliya
SALMINEN Sara
ZAKHARENKO Antonina

nat.

DEN
GBR
UKR
HUN
AUT
FIN
ESP
GBR
UKR
ROU
AUT
POL
ISR
SRB
DEN
FRA
FRA
GBR
AUT
SUI
ISR
POL
SLO
AUT
POL
UKR
FRA
GBR
GHA
SUI
POL
GBR
UKR
CZE
HUN
BUL
ROU
CRO
POL
POL
AUT
AUS
ESP
ESP
CZE
TUR
FRA
CZE
UKR
FIN
UKR
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0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
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0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
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HS

25
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21
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19
21
21
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18
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21
20
18
17
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17
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17
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15

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 186 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
174
176
176
178
179
180
181
181
181
184
184
186

name and first name

HIND Ellie
ROZNIECKA Barbara
ERSOY Merve

MESIC Ana

VON DADELSZEN Emma
MARTINEZ Elisa
GRIJAK Jana
MONSCHEIN Julia
WILK Cecilia
PASCOE Deanna
WINKLER Klara
GONSALES Hana
LONGO Emma
DOSKOVA Katerina
DE GRASSE Justine
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG M
PALA Damla
SEHNALOVA Marketa
BAROSAN Denisa
EROL Poyraz
RAWLINS Katie
MOFFAT Harriet
HNEZDILOVA Anna
ALTUNSOY Isil
KORINKOVA Magda
CRESTA Francesca
RECLOVA Klara
BREMS Amalie
CUMBUL Zeynep Elif
LUKACOVA Laura
ATATURE Ece
MACEJAKOVA Aneta
OZDEMIR Deniz
BALCIOGLU Elif
BASTAN Ayca Nur
PALA Dugu Buse

nat.

GBR
POL
TUR
CRO
CAN
ESP
SRB
AUT
SUI
AUS
AUT
ISR
ITA
CZE
CAN
AUT
TUR
CZE
ROU
TUR
GBR
AUS
UKR
TUR
CZE
ITA
SVK
DEN
TUR
SVK
TUR
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

VM

0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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eliminated
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit EFC-in
1 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR page 1/8
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
R — —
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
129 ROGNON Justine SUI 15/7
ROGNON Justine
128 FOSU Yasmine GHA 15/12
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
65 AMADOR Marta ESP 15/8
AMADOR Marta
192 - —
WAKONIG Theresa
193 oo --- 15/13
WAKONIG Theresa
64  WAKONIG Theresa AUT
33 JUHASZ Dorottya HUN
JUHASZ Dorottya
L — —
ELSIG Julie
|1 —— --- 15/13
ELSIG Julie
96 ELSIG Julie SUI
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
97 SPATENKOVA Anna CZE 15/12
SPATENKOVA Anna
160 - —
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
py 1511
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
32 KONOPLEVA Elizaveta RUS
17 BLAZHAEVA Anna UKR
BLAZHAEVA Anna
T | J— —
BLAZHAEVA Anna
L — --- 15/12
GAVRIELKO Nikol
112 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR
BLAZHAEVA Anna
81 TIMOFEEVA Vasilena BUL 15/5
TIMOFEEVA Vasilena
176 ——————- —
TUNCA Bagdagul
P — --- 15/12
TUNCA Bagdagul
48 TUNCA Bagdagul TUR
49  STANIER Lydia GBR
STANIER Lydia
0} J— —
STANIER Lydia
177 o --- 15/8
ZELENTSOVA Alina
80 ZELENTSOVA Alina UKR
STANIER Lydia
113 GRIJAK Marta SRB 15/13
GRIJAK Marta
144 - —
GRIJAK Marta
P R —— --- 15/14
GRYSHUK Alla
16 GRYSHUK Alla UKR




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit EFC-in
9 JUKIC Paula CRO page 2/8
JUKIC Paula
248 - -
JUKIC Paula
137 JOLIC Josipa CRO 15/4
KANEVSKY Vera Maia De
120 KANEVSKY Vera Maia De ISR 15/14
JUKIC Paula
73  FEHRER Stefanie AUT 15/12
FEHRER Stefanie
184  -—---m-- -
FEHRER Stefanie
2J1) E— --- 15/8
TARASOVA Ekaterina
56 TARASOVA Ekaterina RUS
41 ROLEK Agnieszka POL
ROLEK Agnieszka
P R — —
ROLEK Agnieszka
3 J— --- 15/9
GAO Cindy
88  GAO Cindy CAN
BENEA Bianca
105 MERINO Monica ESP 15/13
MERINO Monica
152 oo —
BENEA Bianca
PR X S --- 15/9
BENEA Bianca
24  BENEA Bianca ROU
25 PUCHKOVA Yulia RUS
PUCHKOVA Yulia
232 e —
PUCHKOVA Yulia
3 J— --- 15/5
ELMER Laura
104 ELMER Laura AUT
NEMCOVA Jana
89 NEMCOVA Jana SVK 15/13
NEMCOVA Jana
(S I — —
NEMCOVA Jana
2} by A—— --- 15/10
YE Qian
40  YE Qian CAN
57 FEHERTOI-NAGY Lili HUN
FEHERTOI-NAGY Lili
L (| J— —
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
| — --- 15/14
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
72  SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM
JALLOT Sarah
121 KACZMARSKA Agnieszka POL 15/14
KACZMARSKA Agnieszka
136 MILANOVA Iva BUL 15/6
JALLOT Sarah
249 . --- 15/6
JALLOT Sarah
8 JALLOT Sarah FRA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit EFC-in
5 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS page 3/8
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
PR — -
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
133 POZNEROVA Ruzena CZE 15/6
POZNEROVA Ruzena
124 PERNACH Aleksandra POL 11/3
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
69 TAMER Nazli Nur TUR 15/11
TAMER Nazli Nur
B P — -
WAKEFIELD Rebecca Nat
[y A --- 15/10
WAKEFIELD Rebecca Nat
60 WAKEFIELD Rebecca Nat GBR
37 KHUGAEVA Anzhelika RUS
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika
I/ | J— -
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika
(o5 — --- 15/8
FEKETE Laura Judit
92  FEKETE Laura Judit HUN
MCCARTHY Medora
101 MCCARTHY Medora GBR 15/14
MCCARTHY Medora
156 - -
MCCARTHY Medora
220 . --- 15/10
MASSEREY Solene
28 MASSEREY Solene SUI
21  ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
PR — -
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
149 oo - 15/11
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya
108 ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya UKR
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
85 MOLNAR Petra HUN 15/10
MOLNAR Petra
| —— -
MOLNAR Petra
213 e - 15/7
PLEESZ Hanna
44  PLEESZ Hanna HUN
53 BARRY Julia CAN
BARRY Julia
204 - ---
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
3 — --- 15/8
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
76  MARTIN SAEZ Ines ESP
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
117 PLANT Bethan GBR 15/11
FUCHSSTEINER Pia
140 FUCHSSTEINER Pia AUT 15/12
FAVRE Aurore
245  coemeeeee --- 15/6
FAVRE Aurore
12 FAVRE Aurore SUI




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit EFC-in
13 FEDOR Tamara HUN page 4/8
FEDOR Tamara
244 - ---
FEDOR Tamara
e - 15/6
PINIER Capucine
116 PINIER Capucine FRA
FEDOR Tamara
77 BAYRAM Aliya FRA 15/13
BAYRAM Aliya
180  ----—--—-- ---
BAYRAM Aliya
205 - - 15/12
PETKOVIC Lara
52 PETKOVIC Lara CRO
45 EGERSZEGI Alexandra HUN
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
212 - ---
PALOMO Valeria
173 oo - 15/13
PALOMO Valeria
84 PALOMO Valeria ESP
YASINSKAYA Kiristina
109 CALCAN Ramona ROU 15/12
CALCAN Ramona
148 - ---
YASINSKAYA Kiristina
237 oo - 15/10
YASINSKAYA Kiristina
20  YASINSKAYA Kiristina RUS
29 PROTASOVA Ekaterina RUS
PROTASOVA Ekaterina
228 - ---
PROTASOVA Ekaterina
157 - - 15/13
ESTRUP Christiane Cordeli
100 ESTRUP Christiane Cordeli DEN
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
93  HIDE Victoria Ellen GBR 15/10
HIDE Victoria Ellen
164 - ---
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
P - 15/8
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
36 VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja UKR
61 KOVACS Flora HUN
KOVACS Flora
196 ---—-—-- ---
STEPANYAN Natalya
189 oo - 15/10
STEPANYAN Natalya
68 STEPANYAN Natalya UKR
BROVKO Inna
125 MAZEPA Kateryna UKR 13/10
MAZEPA Kateryna
132 BRADLEY Ellen GBR 15/13
BROVKO Inna
253 - - 15/6
BROVKO Inna
4 BROVKO Inna UKR




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit EFC-in
3 KASHAEVA Alla RUS page 5/8
KASHAEVA Alla
254 ceeeeeeee -—-
KASHAEVA Alla
131 DERKACH Anna UKR 15/5
VON KERSSENBROCK D
126 VON KERSSENBROCK D FRA 15/4
KASHAEVA Alla
67 PRAZ Justine SUI 15/10
PRAZ Justine
190  ---—-mmm- -—-
KESAEVA Marina
195 - - 15/9
KESAEVA Marina
62 KESAEVA Marina RUS
35 SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabin RUS
SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabin
222 —mmeeeee- -—-
SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabin
R —— - 15/13
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
94 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
99 AZAROV HIRSH Elena ISR 15/12
AZAROV HIRSH Elena
158  ---mmem- -—-
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
227 e - 15/5
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
30 SPIEGELBURG Cristina SUI
19 BOGDANYI Reka HUN
BOGDANYI Reka
238 - -—-
BOGDANYI Reka
L — - 15/14
MAIRITSCH Carina
110 MAIRITSCH Carina AUT
BALOG Alexandra
83 OZTURKMEN Aybuke TUR 15/8
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
174 —emmem- -—-
BALOG Alexandra
211 e - 15/10
BALOG Alexandra
46 BALOG Alexandra HUN
51 SUREDA Cristina ESP
SUREDA Cristina
206  ---—--—-- -—-
TROJANI Cecilia
| — - 15/13
TROJANI Cecilia
78  TROJANI Cecilia SUI
HERMAY Camille
115 HERMAY Camille FRA 15/4
HERMAY Camille
142 - -—-
HERMAY Camille
L — 1511
FILINA Daria
14  FILINA Daria RUS




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit EFC-in
11  SIFFER Klaudia HUN page 6/8
SIFFER Klaudia
246 ---—--ee- -—-
SIFFER Klaudia
139 KOLANKO Julia POL 15/11
KOLANKO Julia
118 SCHMIDL Rosa AUT 15/14
NAGY Kinga
75 NAGY Kinga HUN 12/9
NAGY Kinga
182 —eooeeee- -—-
NAGY Kinga
1 15/11
TAURIAINEN Sofia
54  TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN
43  LADANYI Nelli HUN
LADANYTI Nelli
214 - -—-
LADANYTI Nelli
171 - 6/5
PAMIALOVA Hanna
86 PAMIALOVA Hanna BLR
TURLEY Alix
107 HUUSKO Lina FIN 12/11
HUUSKO Lina
150 ---—-mmm- -—-
TURLEY Alix
235 - - 15/14
TURLEY Alix
22 TURLEY Alix GBR
27  MOULIN Lucie FRA
MOULIN Lucie
230 ---—ee- -—-
GENOVA Diana
| R — - 15/12
GENOVA Diana
102 GENOVA Diana UKR
GENOVA Diana
91 LYULCHENKO Antonina UKR 15/11
LYULCHENKO Antonina
166 ---—----—- -—-
LAWSON Danielle
)L — 1511
LAWSON Danielle
38 LAWSON Danielle GBR
59 MROSZCZAK Anna POL
MROSZCZAK Anna
198 —-eem- -—-
MROSZCZAK Anna
A —— - 15/6
DUBUISSON Charlotte
70 DUBUISSON Charlotte FRA
MROSZCZAK Anna
123 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 15/9
NAGY Mira
134 NAGY Mira HUN 15/10
SZOKE Sara
pL) R— 157
SZOKE Sara
6 SZOKE Sara HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit EFC-in
7 MARUENDA Solenn FRA
MARUENDA Solenn
250 --meeee- -—-
MARUENDA Solenn
135 SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU 15/13
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
122  ZORMAN Eva Helena SLO 11/10
MARUENDA Solenn
71  EMMENEGGER Manon SUI 15/13
EMMENEGGER Manon
186  ---—----- -—-
ZAPARIVANNAIA Natalia
[ — 15/11
ZAPARIVANNAIA Natalia
58 ZAPARIVANNAIA Natalia RUS
39 NABETH Camille FRA
NABETH Camille
218 - -—-
NABETH Camille
A — - 14/11
NEVOSADOVA Eliska
90 NEVOSADOVA Eliska CZE
DEPANIAN Fanny
103 SZABAD Lilla HUN 15/8
SZABAD Lilla
154 —oemeeem- -—-
DEPANIAN Fanny
231 - - 15/6
DEPANIAN Fanny
26  DEPANIAN Fanny FRA
23  GILANYI Dora HUN
GILANYT Dora
234 e -—-
GILANYT Dora
151 - - 15/8
PHILLIPSON Elsa
106 PHILLIPSON Elsa GBR
GILANYT Dora
87  KALONIJI Anastasia FRA 15/11
KALONIJI Anastasia
170 --——mm- -—-
SOLARI Demetra
215 - - 15/10
SOLARI Demetra
42  SOLARI Demetra SUI
55 CAZAERCK Sofia BEL
CAZAERCK Sofia
202 e -—-
GUILLON Elsa
183 - - 15/9
GUILLON Elsa
74  GUILLON Elsa FRA
TAHE Oceane
119 HABLUTZEL Demi SUI 15/11
BIELA Karolina
138 BIELA Karolina POL 15/9
TAHE Oceane
P - 15/9
TAHE Oceane
10 TAHE Oceane FRA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit EFC-in
15 LUCANI Lola FRA page 8/8
LUCANI Lola
242 e -
LUCANI Lola
143 - 9/4
DONSLUND Louise Norgil
114 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN
LUCANI Lola
79  PAVINA Yulia RUS 12/7
PAVINA Yulia
178 - —
POLEY Linda
o)\ 7 A—— --- 15/14
POLEY Linda
50 POLEY Linda ISR
47  SEMENOVA Natalia RUS
SEMENOVA Natalia
210 —---mee- —
SEMENOVA Natalia
) A ——— --- 15/9
SKAARUP JENSEN Anne-
82 SKAARUP JENSEN Anne- DEN
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya
111 KES Agata POL 15/14
KES Agata
146 -—--—-—-—-- -
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya
Pk — --- 15/10
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya
18 CHUKLINOVA Valeriya RUS
31 MUTZENBERG Chloe SUI
MUTZENBERG Chloe
P —
PEGO MAGALHAES Jenn
) 1S - 15/11
PEGO MAGALHAES Jenn
98 PEGO MAGALHAES Jenn  SUI
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
95 OZKALAYCI Nisanur TUR 15/13
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
162 - —
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
223 . - 15/11
BABINSZKI Dorottya
34  BABINSZKI Dorottya HUN
63 PROVENDER Roxana HUN
PROVENDER Roxana
194 o -
PROVENDER Roxana
() [ - 15/11
HANDLERY Anna
66 HANDLERY Anna ROU
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
127 BRYSON Kerenza GBR 15/7
BRYSON Kerenza
130 BRYCH Barbara POL 15/14
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
255  coemeeeee --- 15/10
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
2 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN




Cadet Circuit EFC-in

page 1/1

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
32 KONOPLEVA Elizaveta RUS 15/3
STANIER Lydia
17 BLAZHAEVA Anna UKR 15/14
STANIER Lydia
16  STANIER Lydia GBR 15/8
JALLOT Sarah
9 JUKIC Paula CRO 15/14
BENEA Bianca
24  BENEA Bianca ROU 15/9
JALLOT Sarah
25 NEMCOVA Jana SVK 15/10
JALLOT Sarah
8 JALLOT Sarah FRA 15/8
5 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
28 MCCARTHY Medora GBR 15/10
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
21  ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 15/11
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
12 MARTIN SAEZ Ines ESP 15/12
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
13  FEDOR Tamara HUN 15/11
FEDOR Tamara
20  YASINSKAYA Kristina RUS 15/12
BROVKO Inna
29  VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja UKR 15/9
BROVKO Inna
4 BROVKO Inna UKR 15/14
3 KASHAEVA Alla RUS
KASHAEVA Alla
30 SPIEGELBURG Cristina SUI 10/5
BALOG Alexandra
19 BALOG Alexandra HUN 12/10
BALOG Alexandra
14 HERMAY Camille FRA 12/11
MROSZCZAK Anna
11  NAGY Kinga HUN 15/12
NAGY Kinga
22 TURLEY Alix GBR 15/6
MROSZCZAK Anna
27  GENOVA Diana UKR 15/10
MROSZCZAK Anna
6 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 15/9
7 MARUENDA Solenn FRA
MARUENDA Solenn
26  DEPANIAN Fanny FRA 15/10
TAHE Oceane
23  GILANYI Dora HUN 15/12
TAHE Oceane
10 TAHE Oceane FRA 14/4
TAHE Oceane
15 LUCANI Lola FRA 15/14
LUCANI Lola
18  CHUKLINOVA Valeriya RUS 15/8
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
31 OZKALAYCI Nisanur TUR 15/12
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
2 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN 15/8




Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danbe
Women epee cadet individuel

STU Bratislava

11 January 2014

page 1/1

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
STANIER Lydia GBR
JALLOT Sarah
JALLOT Sarah FRA 15/14
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS 15/9
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
BROVKO Inna UKR 15/11
MROSZCZAK Anna
BALOG Alexandra HUN 15/13
MROSZCZAK Anna
MROSZCZAK Anna POL 15/12
MROSZCZAK Anna
TAHE Oceane FRA 15/6
TAHE Oceane
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN 15/14




Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danbe
Women epee cadet individuel

STU Bratislava
11 January 2014

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 186 fencers)

rank
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0 NN W LW = O 00NN ER W= O 00NN DRE WD = OOV B WD = O

name and first name

MROSZCZAK Anna
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
JALLOT Sarah

TAHE Oceane
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
BROVKO Inna

BALOG Alexandra
STANIER Lydia
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
KASHAEVA Alla
MARUENDA Solenn
FEDOR Tamara
LUCANI Lola
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
BENEA Bianca

NAGY Kinga

JUKIC Paula
BLAZHAEVA Anna
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya
YASINSKAYA Kristina
TURLEY Alix
GILANYTI Dora
DEPANIAN Fanny
SPIEGELBURG Ceristina
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
NEMCOVA Jana
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
MCCARTHY Medora
GENOVA Diana
HERMAY Camille
SZOKE Sara

SIFFER Klaudia
FAVRE Aurore
BOGDANYT Reka
PUCHKOVA Yulia
PROTASOVA Ekaterina
SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika
LAWSON Danielle
NABETH Camille
ROLEK Agnieszka
SOLARI Demetra
LADANYT Nelli
SEMENOVA Natalia
TUNCA Bagdagul
POLEY Linda

club
RMKS RYBNIK

PARIS LPR
GRENOBLE PAR
HFK HELLERUP
KIEW
DHSE-PMD

RCOT

LE CHESNAY
DHSE-PMD
EPINAL SE
MK SILNI
CSM ORADEA
DVE

MK SPLIT

NATIONAL TEAM

VASAS
ST GRATIEN
ZFC ZUERICH

UZHGOROD
VALLADOLID C.E.
BSK BRATISLAVA

SVT SEVASTOPOL
FALAISE RLM
VASAS

BALATON

SES SION

DVE

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

LYON LEM

AZS AWF KATOWICE
SESAF FRIBOURG
SZOLNOK SI
NATIONAL TEAM

MACCABI MAALOT

nat.

POL
RUS
FRA
FRA
DEN
UKR
HUN
GBR
BLR
RUS
FRA
HUN
FRA
SRB
ROU
HUN
CRO
UKR
RUS
RUS
GBR
HUN
FRA
SUI
RUS
UKR
ESP
SVK
TUR
GBR
UKR
FRA
HUN
HUN
SUI
HUN
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
GBR
FRA
POL
SUI
HUN
RUS
TUR
ISR
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date of birth

2/10/1997
29/7/1997
2/3/1997
20/1/1997
24/4/1998
26/4/1997
27/5/1998
14/9/1997
21/3/1997
26/4/1997
18/6/1997
9/6/1997
11/10/1999
14/8/1998
19/2/1999
77771998
17/7/1998
23/11/1998
18/8/1998
6/8/1998
2/1/1997
13/10/1998
24/8/1997
16/4/1997
2/10/1998
13/4/1999
2/10/1998
17/7/1998
29/6/1998
23/1/1997
12/1/1998
14/2/1998
26/8/1998
19/1/1997
26/3/1999
9/10/1997
30/6/1997
19/11/1997
26/6/1997
12/2/1998
28/2/1998
5/1/1998
3/6/1997
19/5/1998
23/2/1998
7/11/1997
24/1/1998
5/8/1998

page 1/4



Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 186 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
78
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

ZAPARIVANNAIA Natalia
WAKEFIELD Rebecca Natasha
KESAEVA Marina
PROVENDER Roxana
WAKONIG Theresa
STEPANYAN Natalya
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
FEHRER Stefanie
GUILLON Elsa
BAYRAM Aliya
TROJANI Cecilia
PALOMO Valeria
MOLNAR Petra

ELSIG Julie

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
GRIJAK Marta

FILINA Daria
GRYSHUK Alla
MOULIN Lucie
MASSEREY Solene
MUTZENBERG Chloe
JUHASZ Dorottya
BABINSZKI Dorottya
YE Qian

PLEESZ Hanna
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
SUREDA Cristina
BARRY Julia
PETKOVIC Lara
CAZAERCK Sofia
TAURIAINEN Sofia
FEHERTOI-NAGY Lili
TARASOVA Ekaterina
KOVACS Flora
AMADOR Marta
HANDLERY Anna
PRAZ Justine

TAMER Nazli Nur
DUBUISSON Charlotte
EMMENEGGER Manon
PAVINA Yulia
ZELENTSOVA Alina
TIMOFEEVA Vasilena
SKAARUP JENSEN Anne-Sofie
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
PAMIALOVA Hanna
KALONIJI Anastasia
GAO Cindy
NEVOSADOVA Eliska
LYULCHENKO Antonina
FEKETE Laura Judit

club
NATIONAL TEAM

PEAC
UWK GRAZ
KHARKIV

FUL LINZ

NEVERS CE
GRENOBLE PAR

SAL LUGANO

S.A. EUROPEO LAS ROZ
OMS-TATA

SES SION

SEN NEUCHATEL

MK SILNI

KIEW
CHABEUIL

CES SIERRE
CAL LAUSANNE
SZOLNOK SI
DHSE-PMD

VASAS
DVE
S.A. EUROPEO LAS ROZ

CAFC MLADOST
CONFRERIE GENT
ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
VASAS

NATIONAL TEAM
SZEKESFEHERVAR

S.A. EUROPEO LAS ROZ
CSM ORADEA

SES SION

GDE SYNTHE
FCZ ZUG

KHARKIV

HFK HELLERUP

RENNES CSG

SC PRAHA
ZAPORIZHZHYA
DHSE-PMD
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nat.

RUS
GBR
RUS
HUN
AUT
UKR
JAM
AUT
FRA
FRA
SUI
ESP
HUN
SUI
SUI
SRB
RUS
UKR
FRA
SUI
SUI
HUN
HUN
CAN
HUN
HUN
ESP
CAN
CRO
BEL
FIN
HUN
RUS
HUN
ESP
ROU
SUI
TUR
FRA
SUI
RUS
UKR
BUL
DEN
TUR
BLR
FRA
CAN
CZE
UKR
HUN

date of birth

22/12/1997
24/7/1998
6/10/1999
2716/1997

9/6/1998
4/4/1997
13/5/1999
24/2/1998

23/11/1998

12/11/1999
25/6/1997

16/10/1997
25/1/1998
15/7/1997
28/2/1998
7/10/2000

7/2/1997
5/4/1998
21/6/1998
11/6/1999
4/4/1997
5/1/1998
19/8/1997
91711997

12/10/1998

12/4/1999

71411997
27/6/1998
27/11/1997
71511997
11/3/1997
16/7/1999
14/6/1998
3/4/1999
2/2/1999
11/2/1998
17171998
27/7/1998
27/3/1998
7/3/1997
3/4/1997
8/4/1999
5/8/1998
23/6/2000
6/1/1997
18/7/1997

11/12/1997
19/4/1999
1/12/1998
16/1/1998
11/6/2000

page 2/4



Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 186 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
99 HIDE Victoria Ellen GBR 28/2/1998
99 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA CZE 16/3/1997
102 SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 26/9/1999
103 AZAROV HIRSH Elena HAPOEL ASHKELON ISR 21/7/1997
104 ESTRUP Christiane Cordelia KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 30/4/1999
105 SZABAD Lilla BHSE HUN 27/11/1997
106 ELMER Laura AUT 8/8/1998
106 HUUSKO Lina ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN 13/3/1997
106 MERINO Monica S.E. BURGOS ESP 2/10/1998
106 PHILLIPSON Elsa GBR 15/7/1997
110 ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya KIEW UKR 12/7/1997
111  CALCAN Ramona CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI  ROU 12/5/1997
112 MAIRITSCH Carina KAC KLAGENFURT AUT 13/1/1998
113 KES Agata WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA  POL 6/10/1999
114 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 21/3/1999
115 DONSLUND Louise Norgil HFK HELLERUP DEN 12/5/1998
116  PINIER Capucine ESCRIME RODEZ AVEYRO FRA 6/5/1998
117 KANEVSKY Vera Maia Devi ISR 5/11/1999
118 KACZMARSKA Agnieszka UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO POL 26/3/1998
119 MAZEPA Kateryna UKR 9/1/1998
120 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane LE CHESNAY FRA 28/9/1998
121 BRYSON Kerenza GBR 7/9/1998
122 ROGNON Justine SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 7/3/1998
123  POZNEROVA Ruzena TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U CZE 30/5/1998
124 NAGY Mira SZOLNOK SI HUN 9/2/1998
125 SCHLIER Zsuzsa CSS TG. MURES ROU 10/5/2000
126 BIELA Karolina SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL POL 23/3/1999
127 KOLANKO Julia UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO POL 15/8/1998
128 FUCHSSTEINER Pia FK BALMUNG AUT 1/3/1997
129 PLANT Bethan MILLFIELD SCHOOL GBR 24/12/1998
130 SCHMIDL Rosa OELFK OBEROSTERREICH AUT 27/12/1998
131 HABLUTZEL Demi FZB RIEHEN SCORPIONS SUI 27/8/1998
132  ZORMAN Eva Helena ASKM SLO 3/3/1999
133 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 12/5/1998
134 PERNACH Aleksandra UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 25/9/2000
135 FOSU Yasmine MILLFIELD SCHOOL GHA 10/5/2000
136  BRYCH Barbara POL 4/12/2000
137 BRADLEY Ellen WINCHESTER FC GBR 13/12/1997
137 DERKACH Anna LUHANSK UKR 23/2/1997
139 MILANOVA Iva BUL 21/3/1997
140 JOLIC Josipa CAFC MLADOST CRO 19/3/1998
141 MUNDY Orla VRI AUS 13/6/2001
142  GIL Carlota S.E. BURGOS ESP 27/10/1999
143  MORENO Naiara VALLADOLID C.E. ESP 26/9/1997
144 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 1/4/2000
145 YAMAN Silan Hulya TUR 16/3/1999
146 BOUKHELIFA Charline ORNON ESCR FRA 9/7/1998
146 SALIGEROVA Katerina TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOV CZE 14/6/1999
148 DAVYDKINA Yuliya KHARKIV UKR 4/12/1997
149 SALMINEN Sara HABDA HELSINKI FIN 10/4/1997
150 ZAKHARENKO Antonina SVT SEVASTOPOL UKR 2/5/2000
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 186 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
174
176
176
178
179
180
181
181
181
184
184
186

name and first name

HIND Ellie
ROZNIECKA Barbara
ERSOY Merve

MESIC Ana

VON DADELSZEN Emma
MARTINEZ Elisa
GRIJAK Jana
MONSCHEIN Julia
WILK Cecilia
PASCOE Deanna
WINKLER Klara
GONSALES Hana
LONGO Emma
DOSKOVA Katerina
DE GRASSE Justine
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie
PALA Damla
SEHNALOVA Marketa
BAROSAN Denisa
EROL Poyraz
RAWLINS Katie
MOFFAT Harriet
HNEZDILOVA Anna
ALTUNSOY Isil
KORINKOVA Magda
CRESTA Francesca
RECLOVA Klara
BREMS Amalie
CUMBUL Zeynep Elif
LUKACOVA Laura
ATATURE Ece
MACEJAKOVA Aneta
OZDEMIR Deniz
BALCIOGLU Elif
BASTAN Ayca Nur
PALA Dugu Buse

club

PTG SOKOL MIELEC

CAFC MLADOST

VALLADOLID C.E.
MK SILNI

SES SION
VRI

FK BALMUNG
HAPOEL KFAR-SABA

FU WIEN
DUKLA OLOMOUC
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

VRI

AKADEMIA SERMU
HFK HELLERUP

WILLARD KOSICE

BSK BRATISLAVA

nat.

GBR
POL
TUR
CRO
CAN
ESP
SRB
AUT
SUI
AUS
AUT
ISR
ITA
CZE
CAN
AUT
TUR
CZE
ROU
TUR
GBR
AUS
UKR
TUR
CZE
ITA
SVK
DEN
TUR
SVK
TUR
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
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date of birth

9/7/1998
1/3/2000
19/1/1999
28/4/1998
2/9/1997
1/11/1998
18/2/1999
17/3/1999
1/1/1998
25/8/1997
5/4/1998
25/8/1998
12/4/2001
22/11/1999
9/1/1998
13/2/1998
21/8/1998
8/8/1999
8/1/1999
8/2/2000
16/10/1997
21/5/1997
7/8/2000
16/2/1999
29/12/2000
26/4/2000
10/3/1997
5/5/2000
6/2/1998
14/5/1998
2/5/1997
31/12/1998
17171998
21/4/1998
18/8/1997
17/6/2000
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danbe
Women epee cadet individuel
STU Bratislava
11 January 2014

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

MANOLACHE Christina

SCHMEDLER Michael
MAKELA John
VINCENC Jiri

OLSEN Johannes Kristian

BRAVO Daniel
KIAVUE Ella

NOUAILLES Jean-Michel

HAMILTON Christine
EDWARDS Thomas
SZENTIRMALI Rita
LASZTOVICZA Mate
NAGY Ajandek
ZOLA Zbigniew
CSORDAS Robert
RADAEVA Irina
BELOV Vladimir
PONCINI Pascal
FABRE Michel
KRAUS Peter
CELLEROVA Michala
KRALIK Andrej
KRALIK David
VILEM Michal

TOR Cansu

UZUNAY Mert
KOSTYRKO Ganna

nat. poules matches finales

AUT
AUT
CAN
CZE
DEN
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
HUN
HUN
HUN
POL
ROU
RUS
RUS
SUI
SUI
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
UKR

N
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